
 

 

 
 Clasificación  : Open BCN Torrelles de Foix                                         
 
 Lugar de celebración : TORRELLES DE FOIX    
 Fecha                : 20/03/22 
 Clase de la prueba   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  21.7   Kms - Promed     :  15.47  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       2 JORDAN,BRIAN         SUB23  BIKING POINT               01:24:11           
   2       1 SINUES,MARIO         ELITE  AMUNT-TBIKES-BH            01:24:28       17 seg. 
   3     112 SANCHEZ,JORGE        ELITE  NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOCIA  01:24:37       26 seg. 
   4       5 CALDERON,Joan        ELITE  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA      01:26:11     2:00 min. 
   5     107 GAJA,MIQUEL          SUB23  NINETA BIKE CLUB           01:26:44     2:33 min. 
   6      56 HIDALGO,DANIEL       ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:27:04     2:53 min. 
   7      37 MASANA,MARC          SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL  01:28:44     4:33 min. 
   8      21 SIRERA,ORIOL         ELITE  JUFRÉ VIC-ETB              01:29:05     4:54 min. 
   9     102 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU       01:30:01     5:50 min. 
  10      25 FERNANDEZ,VICTOR     SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:30:12     6:01 min. 
  11      19 ZAWADZKY,LUCAS FELIP ELITE  AMUNT-TBIKES-BH            01:32:52     8:41 min. 
  12      50 SURIOL,FRANCESC      ELITE  ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA      01:33:06     8:55 min. 
  13      24 ELGSTROM,GABRIEL     SUB23  29 FACTORY MANSICRI TEAM   01:33:06     8:55 min. 
  14       6 VILA,JOAN            ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA   01:35:22    11:11 min. 
  15       7 COPADO,GERARD        SUB23  BIKING POINT               01:36:11    12:00 min. 
  16     106 RIERA,MARC           ELITE  BIKING POINT               01:37:17    13:06 min. 
  17      44 BARRANTES,DIDAC      SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:37:42    13:31 min. 
  18      55 TRIAS,JOAN           SUB23  BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ       01:39:26    15:15 min. 
  19       8 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST  01:25:35    1 Vts  
  20      98 TRENCO,ALEIX         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:28:39    1 Vts  
  21      12 SANS,ORIOL           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:29:56    1 Vts  
  22      41 SANCHEZ-PALENCIA,POL SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL  01:31:16    1 Vts  
  23     104 BAÑOS,NIL            ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:33:06    1 Vts  
  24      31 SANZ,ORIOL           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:34:53    1 Vts  
  25     103 LENGKEEK,Robert Aroh ELITE  WTOS DELFT                 01:39:26    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       1 SINUES,MARIO         ELITE  AMUNT-TBIKES-BH           01:24:28          seg. 
   2     112 SANCHEZ,JORGE        ELITE  NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOCIA 01:24:37        9 seg. 
   3       5 CALDERON,Joan        ELITE  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA     01:26:11     1:43 min. 
   4      56 HIDALGO,DANIEL       ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:04     2:36 min. 
   5      21 SIRERA,ORIOL         ELITE  JUFRÉ VIC-ETB             01:29:05     4:37 min. 
   6     102 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU      01:30:01     5:33 min. 
   7      19 ZAWADZKY,LUCAS FELIP ELITE  AMUNT-TBIKES-BH           01:32:52     8:24 min. 
   8      50 SURIOL,FRANCESC      ELITE  ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA     01:33:06     8:38 min. 
   9       6 VILA,JOAN            ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA  01:35:22    10:54 min. 
  10     106 RIERA,MARC           ELITE  BIKING POINT              01:37:17    12:49 min. 
  11       8 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST 01:25:35    1 Vts  
  12     104 BAÑOS,NIL            ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:33:06    1 Vts  
  13     103 LENGKEEK,Robert Aroh ELITE  WTOS DELFT                01:39:26    1 Vts  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Clasificación de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       2 JORDAN,BRIAN         SUB23  BIKING POINT              01:24:11           
   2     107 GAJA,MIQUEL          SUB23  NINETA BIKE CLUB          01:26:44     2:33 min. 
   3      37 MASANA,MARC          SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL 01:28:44     4:33 min. 
   4      25 FERNANDEZ,VICTOR     SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:30:12     6:01 min. 
   5      24 ELGSTROM,GABRIEL     SUB23  29 FACTORY MANSICRI TEAM  01:33:06     8:55 min. 
   6       7 COPADO,GERARD        SUB23  BIKING POINT              01:36:11    12:00 min. 
   7      44 BARRANTES,DIDAC      SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:37:42    13:31 min. 
   8      55 TRIAS,JOAN           SUB23  BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ      01:39:26    15:15 min. 
   9      98 TRENCO,ALEIX         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:28:39    1 Vts  
  10      12 SANS,ORIOL           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:29:56    1 Vts  
  11      41 SANCHEZ-PALENCIA,POL SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL 01:31:16    1 Vts  
  12      31 SANZ,ORIOL           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:34:53    1 Vts  
 


